505135185 10/10/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5181948

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUPER INTERNET SITE SYSTEM PTY LTD.	06/02/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	
Street Address:	LEVEL 1, 38 TO 46 FRANKLIN STREET	
City:	TRARALGON, VICTORIA	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3844	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8738444

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400
Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: JAMES A. OLIFF
Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	183496
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	IN PARK
SIGNATURE:	/IN PARK/
DATE SIGNED:	10/10/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=6102759_1#page1.tif source=6102759_1#page2.tif

PATENT 505135185 REEL: 047124 FRAME: 0268



Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



77.

a property of

AMARAMANAN AMARAMANAN

, it year.

1. 1065 /

100 E. C.

bear medicing.

· Allian Mile

indian all

minute 150

This is to certify that

SUPER INTERNET SITE SYSTEM PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 085 265 309

did on the second day of June 2008 change its name to

SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED

Australian Company Number 085 265 309

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of November, 1998.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this second day of June, 2008.

Anthony Michael D'Aloisio

Chairman

PATENT REEL: 02/09/24 FRAME: 02/09/

Form 251

SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED CINDY MEERS PO BOX 2122 TRARALGON VIC 3844





Certificate of Registration on Conversion to a Public Company



OWNER WAS

This is to certify that

SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS PTY LIMITED

Australian Company Number 085 265 309

on the twenty-ninth day of August 2008 converted to a public company.

The name of the company is now

SISS BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

Australian Company Number 085 265 309

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twentieth day of November, 1998.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this eighth day of September, 2008.

Anthony Michael D'Aloisio Chairman

PATENT

REEL: 026924 FRAME: 0226

RECORDED: 09/20/2018